


How Healthy is Northeast Florida? 







The Cost of Unhealthy and 
Uninsured People is Unsustainable 
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National Health Expenditures per Capita, 
1960-2010 

Notes: According to CMS, population is the U.S. Bureau of the Census resident-based population, less armed forces overseas. 
 
Source: Centers for Medicare and Medicaid Services, Office of the Actuary, National Health Statistics Group, at http://www.cms.hhs.gov/NationalHealthExpendData/ (see Historical; NHE 
summary including share of GDP, CY 1960-2010; file nhegdp10.zip). 
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UNINSURED  
MEDICAID ELIGIBLE 

UNINSURED  
EXCHANGE ELIGIBLE 

UNINSURED 
UNDOC 

TOTAL UNINSURED 

County ALL AGES   ALL AGES   ALL AGES   ALL AGES   

STATEWIDE 
TOTAL 

                        
1,893,535  

  
                     
1,975,096  

  
              
416,168  

           4,284,799    

  

Baker 
                        
4,627  

68.7% 
                             
2,040  

30.3% 
                         
70  

1.0%                 6,737  100% 

Clay 
                                
7,331  

28.6% 
                           
16,574  

64.7% 
                   
1,708  

6.7%               25,613  100% 

Duval 
                              
69,325  

46.6% 
                           
72,847  

49.0% 
                   
6,443  

4.3%             148,615  100% 

Flagler 
                                
8,901  

50.8% 
                             
7,753  

44.3% 
                       
858  

4.9%               17,512  100% 

Nassau 
                                
5,406  

38.6% 
                             
8,529  

60.9% 
                         
63  

0.5%               13,998  100% 

St. Johns 
                              
13,464  

43.8% 
                           
16,802  

54.7% 
                       
452  

1.5%               30,719  

43.8% 









4 Reform Categories 

Å 









 Pre-Existing Conditions 

As of August 2207 �² special Pre-Existing Condition Insurance Plan (PCIP) availability annual medical deductible  500 annual prescription drug deductible  3 0 %  o f  m e d i c a l  c o s t s  i n - n etw ork   - o f -P o cke t o f $6 ,2 5 0 /yr                                                 fo r co ve re d  se rvice s in -n e two rk b e  e x c l u d e d  f r o m  a n y  n e w  p l a n                                              ( a f t e r  9 / 2 3 / 1 0 )  f o r  p r e - e x i s t i n g               P r e m i u m  L e v e l s    - 1 8  $ 1 3 6  1 9 - 3 4  $ 2 0 2  3 5 - 4 4  $ 2 4 3  4 5 - 5 4  $ 3 1 1  5 5 +  $ . 3 2  









Å Coverage to fit individual needs 

 New premium tax credit (sliding scale for 100-400%FPL) 

 Advance payment of the premium tax credit to the 

health plan to help lower monthly premiums 



One process to determine eligibility for: 

 Qualified Health Plan on the Marketplace 

 New tax credits to lower premiums  (100%-400% FPL) 

 Reduced cost sharing  (100%-250% FPL) 

 Medicaid (Assmnt. only in FL – Until March…) 

 Childrenõs Health Insurance Program (CHIP) 

 

 Offers choice of plans w/ 4 levels of coverage 

 Insurance companies compete for business
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Regional Diversity:































http://www.modernhealthcare.com/section/articles?tagID=1031
http://www.modernhealthcare.com/section/articles?tagID=694
http://www.modernhealthcare.com/section/articles?tagID=939
http://www.modernhealthcare.com/section/articles?tagID=939


Thank You! 


